
2018-2019 Girls Soccer Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Kris Garrett
Athletic Director
McCracken County High School
6530 New Highway 60 West
Paducah, KY   42001
Phone (home): 270-642-2964
Phone (work): 270-538-4090
Phone (cell): 270-562-0655
Fax: 270-538-4301
Email: kris.garrett@mccracken.kyschools.us
Site: McCracken County
Comments:

Meeting: October 5 at 1:00 pm (McCracken County High School)

Region 2
Steve Lovelace
Athletic Director
Christian County High School
220 Glass Ave
Hopkinsville, KY   42240
Phone (home): 270-484-5052
Phone (work): 270-887-7050
Phone (cell): 270-839-1012
Fax: (270)887-1294
Email: steve.lovelace@christian.kyschools.us
Site: Stadium of Champions
Comments:

Meeting: October 12 at 9:00 am (Madisonville High School)

Region 3
Todd Clanton
Athletic Director
Meade County High School
938 Old State Road
Brandenburg, KY   40108
Phone (cell): 270-668-3875
Fax: (270)422-3928
Email: todd.clanton@meade.kyschools.us
Site: Meade County
Comments:

Meeting: October 13 at 10:00 am (Meade County High School)

Region 4
Warren Cunningham
Athletic Director
Barren County High School
507 Trojan Trail Rd
Glasgow, KY   42141
Phone (work): 270-651-6315
Phone (cell): 270-579-1224
Fax: (270)651-9211
Email: warren.cunningham@barren.kyschools.us
Site: Barren County
Comments:

Meeting: Oct 12th 10:00 am (South Warren High School)

Region 5
Joshua Whitehouse
Athletic Director
Thomas Nelson High School
150 Generals Blvd
Bardstown, KY   40004
Phone (home): 502-262-8216
Phone (work): 502-349-4650
Phone (cell): 502-262-8216
Fax: (502)
Email: joshua.whitehouse@nelson.kyschools.us
Site: Thomas Nelson
Comments:

Meeting: October 12 (Thomas Nelson Hig School)

Region 6
Mark Evans
Athletic Director
Mercy Academy
5801 Fegenbush Lane
Louisville, KY   40228
Phone (work): 502-671-2010
Phone (cell): 502-592-8849
Fax: (502)491-0661
Email: mevans@mercyjaguars.com
Site: Mercy
Comments:

Meeting: October 12 at 10:00 am at DeSales High School

Region 7
David Zuberer
Athletic Director
DuPont Manual High School
120 West Lee Street
Louisville, KY   40208
Phone (work): 502-485-8489
Phone (cell): 502-500-5632
Fax: (502) 313-3448
Email: david.zuberer@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: DuPont Manual
Comments:

Meeting: October 12 at 9:00 am (DeSales High School)

Region 8
Jeffrey Marksberry
Athletic Director
Simon Kenton High School
11132 Madison Pike
Independence, KY   41051
Phone (work): 859-960-0100
Phone (cell): 859-322-6168
Fax: (859)960-0200
Email: jeff.marksberry@kenton.kyschools.us
Site: Simon Kenton
Comments:

Meeting: October 14 at 2:00 pm (Simon Kenton Library)

Region 9
James Demler
Athletic Director
Ryle High School
10379 US 42
Union, KY   41091
Phone (work): 859-384-5300
Phone (cell): 859-802-2812
Fax: (859)384-5335
Email: james.demler@boone.kyschools.us
Site: Ryle
Comments:

October 13 at 9:00 am (Ryle High School)

Region 10
Casey Fisk
Athletic Director
Scott High School
5400 Old Taylor Mill Rd
Taylor Mill, KY   41015
Phone (cell): 859-802-1980
Fax: (859)356-5516
Email: casey.fisk@kenton.kyschools.us
Site: Scott
Comments:

Meeting: October 13 at 9:00 am (Scott High School)

Region 11
Terry  Johnson
Athletic Director
Lexington Christian Academy
450 W. Reynolds Rd.
Lexington, KY   40503
Phone (cell): 859-619-4399
Fax: (859) 223-3769
Email: tjohnson@lexingtonchristian.org
Site: Lexington Christian
Comments:

Meeting: October 13 (LCA Media Center)

Region 12
Alex Eaton
Athletic Director
Southwestern High School
1765 WTLO Road
Somerset, KY   42503
Phone (cell): 606-872-2968
Fax: (606)678-9277
Email: alex.eaton@pulaski.kyschools.us
Site: Southwestern
Comments:

Meeting: October 13 at 11:00 am (Southwestern Library) 

Region 13
Andrew Roark
Athletic Director
Corbin High School
1901 Snyder St
Corbin, KY   40701
Phone (home): 606-864-6389
Phone (work): 606-528-3902
Phone (cell): 606-304-4466
Fax: (606)523-3627
Email: andrew.roark@corbin.kyschools.us
Site: Corbin
Comments:

Meeting: October 12 at 10:00 am.

Region 14
Eddie Browning
Athletic Director
Perry County Central High School
305 Park Avenue
Hazard, KY   41701
Phone (work): 606-439-5813
Phone (cell): 606-438-8584
Fax: (606)439-2825
Email: eddie.browning@perry.kyschools.us
Site: Perry County Central
Comments:

Meeting: October 12 at 10:00 am (Perry Central High School)

Region 15
Kristy Orem
Athletic Director
Pikeville High School
120 Championship Dr
Pikeville, KY   41501
Phone (cell): 606-616-0653
Fax: (606)432-2022
Email: kristy.orem@pikeville.kyschools.us
Site: Pikeville
Comments:

Meeting TBD
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2018-2019 Girls Soccer Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Region 16
Matt Gilbert
Athletic Director
Greenup County High School
196 Musketeer Drive
Greenup, KY   41144
Phone (work): 606-473-9812
Phone (cell): 513-288-5047
Fax: (606)473-7854
Email: matt.gilbert@greenup.kyschools.us
Site: Greenup County
Comments:

Meeting: October 13 at 10:00 am (Russell High School)
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